EU- Declaration of Conformity
 issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer listed below:
Manufacturer’s Name HU-FRIEDY MFG. CO., LLC
Manufacturer’s address/ SRN  3232 N. Rockwell St.
Chicago, IL  60618 USA
SRN: US-MF-000017104
EU Representative Address /
SRN

F53R #53R Forceps
F62 #62 Forceps
F65 #65 Forceps
F67XS 67 Atraumair Forceps, Upper Molars
F69 #69 Tomes Forceps
F69IS 69 Tomes Upper/Lower Roots, IS Forceps
F7077K #23 Forceps Custom
F88L #88L Nevius Forceps
F88LIS 88L Nevius Upper Molar, Right, IS Frcps
F88R #88R Nevius Forceps
F88RIS 88R Nevius Upper Molar, Right, IS Frcps
F89 #89 Cook Forceps
F90 #90 Cook Forceps
F99C #99C Kells Forceps
FAF1 Apical Forceps 1
FAF150 Apical Forceps 150
FAF151 Apical Forceps 151
FAF151IS 151 Lower Universal, Apical, IS Forceps
FAF1IS 1 Upper Anterior, Apical, IS Forceps
FAF1XS 1 Atraumair Apical Forceps, Upper Inciso
FAF222 Apical Forceps 222
FAF222IS 222 Lower Molars, Apical, IS Forceps
FAF35XS 35 Atraumair Apical Forceps, Upper Can/P
FAF36XS 36 Atraumair Apical Forceps, Lowr Prem/I
FAFX67A Apical Forceps X67A
FAFX74N Apical Forceps X74N
FMD1 MD-1 Mead Forceps, Serrated
FMD2 MD-2 Mead Forceps, Serrated

FX2 HFE #2 FORCEPS
FX22 #22 European Style Forceps
FX22E #22 European Style Forceps
FX233 #233 Forceps, Serrated
FX233E #233 Forceps, Serrated
FX2CE HFE FORCEPS-CHILD (KNURLED HANDLE)
FX2E #2 FORCEPS European
FX30E HFE #30 FORCEPS
FX31E HFE #31 FORCEPS
FX33 #33 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX33E #33 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX34E HFE #34 FORCEPS, MATTE FINISH
FX35E HFE #35 FORCEPS, MATTE FINISH
FX36E HFE #36 FORCEPS, MATTE FINISH
FX3CE HFE FORCEPS-CHILD (KNURLED HANDLE)
FX44XS 44 Root Forceps
FX45XS 45 Atraumair Root Forceps, Serr., Lower
FX46L #46L Root Forceps, Serrated
FX46LE #46L Root Forceps, Serrated
FX49 #49 Forceps, Serrated
FX49E #49 Forceps, Serrated
FX4CE HFE FORCEPS-CHILD (KNURLED HANDLE)
FX4E #4 FORCEPS European
FX51 #51 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX51E #51 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX51XS 51 Atraumair Root Forceps, Serr., Upper
FX5CE EUROPEAN FORCEPS-CHILD (KNURLED HANDLE)
FX67A #67A European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX67AE #67A European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX6CE HFE FORCEPS-CHILD (KNURLED HANDLE)
FX7 7 European Style Forceps
FX73 #73 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX73E #73 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX73XS 73 Atraumair Forceps, Lower Molars
FX74 #74 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX74E #74 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX74N #74N European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX74NE #74N European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX76NE Forceps #76NE Europ.IM narrow roots
FX76S #76S Upper Root Forceps, Serrated
FX76SE #76S Upper Root Forceps, Serrated
FX79 #79 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX79CE HFE #79 FORCEPS
FX79E #79 European Style Forceps, Serrated
FX79XS 79 Atraumair Forceps, Lower Molars
FX7CE HFE FORCEP-CHILD (KNURLED HDL)
FX7E #7 European Style Forceps
FX86AE HFE #86A FORCEPS
FX87E HFE #87 FORCEPS

SPNHDPVN Microsurg. Needle Holder Swiss Perio
SPSPV Microsurgical Scissors, Swiss Perio
SPSPV45 Microsurg. Scissors, Swiss Perio 45 deg
SPV MICROSURGICAL SCISSORS
SPVX Castro Microsurgical,Black Line Scissors
STMBH MICROSURGICAL SCISSORS/TITAN
TFB Allison Baby Tissue Forceps
TFS Allison Tissue Forceps, Straight
TP43A Adson-Brown Tissue Forceps Angled
F13XSD 13 Atraumair Forceps, Lower Premolars, Diamond Dusted
F1XSD 1 Atraumair Standard Forceps, Upper Incisors, Diamond Dusted
F35XSD 35 Atraumair Forceps, Upper Canine/Premolars, Diamond Dusted
F36XSD 36 Atraumair Forceps, Lower Incisors, Diamond Dusted
F67XSD 67 Atraumair Forceps, Upper Molars, Diamond Dusted
FAF1XSD 1 Atraumair Apical Forceps, Upper Incisors, Diamond Dusted
FAF35XSD 35 Atraumair Apical Forceps, Upper Canines/Premolars, Diamond Dusted
FAF36XSD 36 Atraumair Apical Forceps, Lower Premolars/Incisors, Diamond Dusted
FX45XSD 45 Atraumair Root Forceps, Serrated, Lower, Diamond Dusted
FX51XSD 51 Atraumair Forceps, Serrated, Upper, Diamond Dusted
FX73XSD 73 Atraumair Forceps, Lower Molars, Diamond Dusted
FX79XSD 79 Atraumair Forceps, Lower Molars, Diamond Dusted
F222IS Forceps Atlas, Lower Molar
F23IS Forceps Atlas, Cowhorn
F53RIS Forceps Atlas #53R, Upper Molar
FAF150IS Forceps Atlas, Apical, Upper Universal
F21XS Forceps #21 Atraumair, Serrated,  1st and 2nd lower molars
F21XSD 217 Atraumair Forceps, Diamond Dusted
FX44XSD 44 Atraumair Root Forceps, Diamond Dusted